© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:DAY11.LED.SM-B3.SPEC
March 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:DAY11.LED.SM-B3.SPEC
March 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Surface MountedDAY 1x1 LED
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index.
CRI BIOS Minimum 80 color rendering index with R9>75
for all CCTs.
CCT Single
Color
Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency
(within 3–step MacAdam ellipse). Both within
fixture and fixture to fixture.
CCT BIOS BIOS Static (STC) Choice of 3000K, 3500K and
4000K.
BIOS SkyBlue® Dynamic (DYN) Choice of
3000K, 3500K, and 4000K with Bio-Dimming™
BIOS Tunable White (BTW) Choice of 4000-
2700K and 3500-2700K; does not use a
bio-dimmer, it uses TW drivers, which allow
independent control of CCT and intensity; e.g.,
BTW4027 provides combined SkyBlue + white
light at 4000K, SkyBlue is removed at 2700K.
Light output can be adjusted for each CCT.
Consult BIOS guide for more information on
BIOS technology.
CCT Axitune
Systems
Consult Axitune technical sheet for more
information on color technology.
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen
maintenance in 250C ambient temperature,
in compliance with IES LM-80 testing
measurements.
Thermal
Management
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
Environment Dry and damp rated for indoor use only in
operating ambient  temperatures of 0-400C
(32-104F).
ELECTRICAL
Incorporating these components may have limitations or affect the
length of the luminaire. Please contact factory for more details.
Lutron driver LDE1 - Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem with Soft-on, Fade-to-
             Black
Other drivers** DALI - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
DMX - Digital Multiplex
Xitanium SR - For wireless sensor
BIOS
DPB drivers*
STC - BIOS control 0-10V  with static spectrum and BIOS
SkyBlue enabled from 100% to 1%.
DYN - BIOS control 0-10V with dynamic spectrum and
BIOS SkyBlue® with Bio-Dimming™, which changes
spectral qualities by removing the SkyBlue component
when dimming from 100% to 81%, while light output
remains relatively constant; bio-dimming reduces CCT to
2700K. Dimming from 80% to 1% will then reduce light
output.